

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Criminal) No(s). 102/2017

DARSHAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-02-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar,AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,AOR

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is not to be deleted from the date already
notified.

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS

(Indu Kumari Pokhriyal)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P)