

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).102/2017

DARSHAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With application for ex-parte bail)

WITH

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 151/2017 (X)

(FOR EX-PARTE BAIL ON IA 102236/2017)

W.P.(Cr1.) No. 148/2018 (X)

(FOR EX-PARTE BAIL ON IA 84286/2018)

Date : 13-05-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.

Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters after summer vacation, 2019.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR